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RAW MATERIALS SUMMARY

Raw Material Target (%) Target (kgs) Actual (%) Actual (kgs)

300134536 80.255 31,118.0 79.822 30,950.0

300134536 4.000 1,551.0 0.426 165.0

300134536 2.000 775.5 0.426 165.0

300134536 2.000 775.5 2.025 785.0

300134836 1.368 530.4 1.483 575.0

300134955 4.000 1,551.0 3.985 1,545.0

300137395 2.375 920.9 2.321 900.0

300137416 2.850 1,105.1 2.863 1,110.0

300137443 0.002 0.6 0.000 0.0

300139038 4.275 1,657.6 4.255 1,650.0

300160391 0.025 9.7 0.052 20.0

300161741 0.001 0.2 0.052 20.0

300214752 0.713 276.3 0.722 280.0

300215558 2.138 828.8 2.128 825.0

INGREDIENT ADDITIONS
Step # Source Raw Material Target (%) Target (kgs) Actual (kgs) Start End Duration

1 300134536 300134536 80.255 31,118.0 30,950.0 01:58 PM 02:32 PM 00:34:00
8 300134536 300139038 4.275 1,657.6 1,650.0 03:03 PM 03:09 PM 00:06:00
9 300134536 300137416 2.850 1,105.1 1,110.0 03:09 PM 03:23 PM 00:14:00

10 300134536 300215558 2.138 828.8 825.0 03:24 PM 03:29 PM 00:05:00
11 300134536 300214752 0.713 276.3 280.0 03:29 PM 03:34 PM 00:05:00
12 300134536 300137395 2.375 920.9 900.0 03:35 PM 03:41 PM 00:06:00
13 300134536 300134536 4.000 1,551.0 165.0 03:41 PM 03:41 PM 00:00:00
14 300134536 300134955 4.000 1,551.0 1,545.0 03:42 PM 03:46 PM 00:04:00
15 300134536 300134836 1.368 530.4 575.0 03:46 PM 03:47 PM 00:01:00
16 300134536 300134536 2.000 775.5 165.0 03:48 PM 03:48 PM 00:00:00
19 300134536 300137443 0.002 0.6 0.0 03:54 PM 03:54 PM 00:00:00
22 300134536 300161741 0.001 0.2 20.0 03:54 PM 03:59 PM 00:05:00
23 300134536 300160391 0.025 9.7 20.0 04:00 PM 04:01 PM 00:01:00
26 300134536 300134536 2.000 775.5 785.0 04:02 PM 04:08 PM 00:06:00

Batch Id SAP Batch # Formula Number Recipe Name Mix Tank Status

20245171758464006 200526281 200526281 200526281 FM000047 Taski 
All Purpose Cleaner T4005 
T4006 4007

T-4006 Abort

Start Time End Time Duration Target Weight (kgs) Actual Weight (kgs)
05/17/2024 01:58 PM 05/17/2024 07:03 PM 05:05:00 38,774.0 39,005.0
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OPERATOR ACTIONS
Timestamp Step # Operator Description
5/17/2024 2:11:40 PM 1 Batch Held
5/17/2024 7:03:33 PM 34 Batch Held

EXCEPTIONS
Timestamp Step # Description

No data
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